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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

46 145 Total Team
14 32 5 MACANDILI Dawn Nicole

9 23 4 GALANG Victonara
18 131 Total Team
17 97 9 FAJARDO Kim
28 56 Total Team
13 21 5 MACANDILI Dawn Nicole

6 17 4 GALANG Victonara

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

61 137 Total Team
26 35 1 PINEDA Shiela Marie
14 31 9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole
10 134 Total Team

7 77 6 COBB Michelle Monique
29 66 Total Team
13 25 9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole
11 22 2 GENESIS Trisha Mae

Best Scorer 17 68 13 DY Kim Kianna16 56 16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 151 Total Team
17 49 13 DY Kim Kianna

8 40 8 PABLO Myla
9 48 Total Team
3 13 3 LACSINA Ivy Keith
3 10 2 MARANO Abigail
3 73 Total Team
2 6 19 RAMOS Jessma Clarice
1 13 2 MARANO Abigail

27 Total Team
75 272 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

36 156 Total Team
13 41 16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT

7 38 9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole
4 47 Total Team
2 6 16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT
1 7 9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole
5 65 Total Team
1 7 2 GENESIS Trisha Mae
1 6 15 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

18 Total Team
63 268 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FTL • F2 LOGISTICS CARGOMOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 MARANO Abigail

3 LACSINA Ivy Keith

4 GALANG Victonara

5 MACANDILI Dawn NicoleL

8 PABLO Myla

9 FAJARDO Kim

11 BEHAG Charleen Abigaile

12 WOO Carmel JuneL

13 DY Kim Kianna

14 ARROYO Chinnie Pia

15 KASILAG Elaine

18 INSTRELLA Rovena Andrea

19 RAMOS Jessma Clarice

23 TOLENADA Iris Janelle

  
  
  
L L L

  
  
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L

  



  

6
8
3

9
2

17

1

2

Coach:
Assistant:

REGINE DIEGO
BENSON BOCBOC

AKA • AKARI CHARGERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

2 GENESIS Trisha Mae

5 VICTORIA Camille

6 COBB Michelle Monique

7 MACASLANG Krich Aeshelouz

8 MARAGUINOT Janel

9 MARCIANO Janine Nicole

10 MADRIGAL Princess Ezra

11 RAAGAS Erika Beatriz

13 MARAGUINOT Jhoana Louisse

15 PERMENTILLA Chiara May

16 SANTIAGO-MANABAT Aleona Denise

18 JORVINA Rachel VictoriaL

24 SOYUD Christine Joy

L L L
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  
  
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  
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




  
L

  

1
6

2
2

9
4

2
16

3

Coach:
Assistant:

JORGE SOUZA DE BRITO
NORMAN MIGUEL

Referees: BARRIENTOS, Jeffrey (NR) & VARGAS, Giovanni (NR)

AKA
FTL 3

0 22
25

23
25

18
25

63
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:36 0:35 1:44

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

8 1,40002/11/2023

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 18:45 End: 20:34 Total: 1:49
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


